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Vegetarian platter
Short Product Name:
Vegetarian platter

Of tray of 54 canapés fully suitable for vegetarians: 9 Burgers, coriander-yuzu cream, soya bean, teriyaki sauce, grilled sesame seeds 9 Vegetable club sandwiches (green bread, vegetables, multigrain bread) 9

Onions cakes, mascarpone, walnuts, cranberries 9 Tomato financiers, ricotta cream, mozzarella cheese ball, marinated tomato 9 Blinis, pepper cream, roasted peppers 9 Spinach cakes, mascarpone cream, soya

beans, pumpkin seed

Traded Unit GTIN: 03700478515682   Internal GTIN: 3700478515682   Supplier : Traiteur De Paris   Suppliers Product Code : 000096

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1287kJ

310kcal
23g 9.4g 6.3g 1.42g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1287kJ 310kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1287kJ 

310kCal

Carbohydrates 16g

of which sugars 6.3g

Fat 23g

of which saturates 9.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 8.7g

Salt 1.42g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS eggs and egg-based products, milk and dairy products, cereals containing gluten, nuts

(almonds, wallnuts), sesam, soya and derivated. May contain celery, mustard, sulphites, fish, shellfish,

molluscs, peanuts, lupine and other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients:

EGG whites, cream (MILK), mascarpone 7,5% (MILK cream, acidity corrector: citric acid.), WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), ALMOND powder, blinis 4,8% ( WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), water, sunflower oil, lactose (MILK),

MILK proteins, skimmed MILK powder, whey powder ( MILK), dehydrated whole EGGS and EGG whites, raising powder: sodium carbonate – diphosphates., salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.), butter (MILK), whole

EGGS, cheese (cheese (MILK), salt), SOYA beans 3,7%, semi-skimmed MILK, semi-dried tomatoes 3,2% (tomatoes, sunflower oil, salt, garlic, oregano), multi-cereal bread 2,6% ( WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), water,

whole-WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), multi-cereal flour (sunflower seeds, SESAME, flax, RYE (GLUTEN), WHEAT germ and bran (GLUTEN)), sunflower oil, sugar, salt, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids.,

yeast, preservative: calcium propionate., acidifier: citric acid.), green bread 2,6% (WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), water, sunflower oil, sugar, salt, yeast, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids., colourings:

curcumin - copper complexes of chlorophyll., acidifier: citric acid.), emmental (MILK), vegetable oils (sunflower, rapeseed), prefried onion 1,9% (onions, sunflower oil), WALNUT 1,6%, courgettes 1,6%, carrots

1,6%, roasted red peppers 1,5%, roasted yellow peppers 1,5%, ricotta 1,4% (MILK), mozzarella 1,4% (MILK), spinach 1%, seasoned semi-dried tomatoes 0,9% (semi-dried tomatoes, vegetable oils (rapeseed,

sunflower), salt, oregano, garlic), dried cranberries 0,9% (cranberries, can sugar, sunflower oil), olive oil, tomato-based preparation 0,6% (tomatoes (semi-dried tomatoes, tomato purée), rapeseed oil, salt, oregano,

sugar, garlic), salt, sugar, lemon juice from concentrate, pumpkin seed 0,4%, honey, chive, baking powder (raising powder: diphosphates – sodium carbonate., WHEAT starch (GLUTEN)), coriander 0,4%, pepper-

based preparation 0,4% (semi-dried peppers, rapeseed oil, tomato concentrate, salt, concentrated lemon juice, garlic, sugar), water, parsley, lime juice, modified potato starch, SESAME 0,1%, soya sauce (water,

SOYA beans, salt, WHEAT flour (GLUTEN)), ginger, yuzu puree 0,1%, brown sugar, natural raspberry flavour, harissa 0,03% (hot red chilli, garlic, coriander, caraway, salt), colouring agents : plain caramel – spinach

and nettle extracts., pepper, paprika, corn starch, tarragon, garlic, cayenne pepper, sesame oil, organo, thyme, espelette pepper, peppers.

Supplier's Product Code : 000096

Product Added : 10 May 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 April 2023

erudus id : 7da6390a838044b5a3b3381d3e057c9c

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


May Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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